APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : LP School Assistant (Malayalam
Medium)
Name of Department :  General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy  : 24.12.2013, 16.01.2014
No. of Vacancies reported : 2NJD
Date of Advice : 27.01.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil
PENDING TURNS
TPO : MR LII 14 E/T/B, MR LIl 16 M
NCA : 223 Nos.
NJD : 1. MR L1 82 E/T/B NCA comp to MR XXIII 84 SC
22 MRLI70V
Sl. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as appro.ved by Remarks
No No the Commission
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. |Jayasree.G.R 17 S/L SC NJD comp to MR LI 82
Sreedevi Nivas, TC 3/1234, E/T/B NCA comp to MR
Lekshmi Nagar, L.N.E — 33, XXIII 84 SC
Pattom.P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram
695004
2 |Deepthi Rani.P.S 138 | Viswakarma | NJD comp to MR L1 70 V
Thiruvonam,
Vayyattumukku,
Venjaramoodu.P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram
695607

OC/BC Position

OC| BC NJD Blind |OH- PH| DF | Total
Previous | 34 34 17 3 2 - 90
Present | - - 2 - - - 2
(;ro‘igf sa| 34 19 3 2 - @2

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.




	General Education
	PENDING  TURNS
	223 Nos.
	1. MR LI 82 E/T/B NCA comp to MR XXIII 84 SC
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Blind
	OH- PH
	DF 
	Total
	34
	34
	17
	3
	2
	-
	90
	-
	-
	2
	-
	-
	-
	2
	34

	34
	19
	3
	2
	-
	92



