APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : LP School Assistant (Malayalam

Medium)

Name of Department : *General* Education
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 24.12.2013, 16.01.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 NJD

Date of Advice : 27.01.2014

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS							
ТРО	:	MR LII 14 E/T/B, MR LII 16 M					
NCA	:	223 Nos.					
NJD	:	1. MR LI 82 E/T/B NCA comp to MR XXIII 84 SC 2. MR LI 70 V					

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	Jayasree.G.R Sreedevi Nivas, TC 3/1234, Lekshmi Nagar, L.N.E – 33, Pattom.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695004	17 S/L	SC	NJD comp to MR LI 82 E/T/B NCA comp to MR XXIII 84 SC	
2	Deepthi Rani.P.S Thiruvonam, Vayyattumukku, Venjaramoodu.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695607	138	Viswakarma	NJD comp to MR LI 70 V	

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	Blind	он- Рн	DF	Total
Previous	34	34	17	3	2	ı	90
Present	1	ı	2	1	1	1	2
Grand Total	34	34	19	3	2	-	92

For DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.